
    TToowwnn  ooff  BBlloowwiinngg  RRoocckk    
     Date:  Tuesday June 28, 2022 

1:00 - 5:00 p.m.            Location:  Town Hall  

RReettrreeaatt  AAggeennddaa   
Time  Topics Present & Participants  

1:00 Welcome and Call to Order 
Roll Call  
Pledge of Allegiance 

Mayor Charles Sellers 
And Town Council  

1:05 – 
1:45 

 
1:45 –
2:30 

 
2:30- 
3:15 

 
3:15 – 
3:45 

 
3:45-
4:15 

 
4:15- 
5:00 

 
5:00 

 

2022 Annual Retreat Priorities and Project Updates 
  
 
Blowing Rock Fire and Rescue – Ambulance Update 

 
 
TDA Update  
 
 
Blowing Rock Appearance and Advisory Committee 
Discussion 
 
Parking Update 
 
Planning and Zoning Update – Outdoor Dinning  
 
 
Adjournment  

Town Manager 
  
 
Chief Graham  
 
 
 
TDA Director  
 
 
 
Town Manager  
 
Chief Miller 
 
Planning Director  

 


