

## Town of Blowing Rock Date: Tuesday June 28, 2022

1:00 - 5:00 p.m. Location: Town Hall

## Retreat Agenda

Tíme	Topícs	Present & Participants
1:00	Welcome and Call to Order	Mayor Charles Sellers
	Roll Call	And Town Council
	Pledge of Allegiance	
1:05 - 1:45	2022 Annual Retreat Priorities and Project Updates	Town Manager
1:45 - 2:30	Blowing Rock Fire and Rescue – Ambulance Update	Chief Graham
2:30- 3:15	TDA Update	TDA Director
3:15 – 3:45	Blowing Rock Appearance and Advisory Committee Discussion	Town Manager
3:45- 4:15	Parking Update	Chief Miller
4:15- 5:00	Planning and Zoning Update – Outdoor Dinning	Planning Director
5:00	Adjournment	